

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT

House Bill 432

	11422 AV D 107 (- 1)	AMENDMENT NO (to be filled in by
1 2 3 4 5 6	H432-ALB-126 [v.1]	Principal Clerk) Page 1 of 1
	Comm. Sub. [YES] Amends Title [NO] Third Edition	te June 14 ,2011
	Senator Newton	
	moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 29, by deleting " $\underline{106-798A}$ " and substituting " $\underline{106-798.1}$ "	
	moves to amend the bill on page 1, line 33, by deleting " $\underline{106-798B}$ " and substituting " $\underline{106-798.2}$ "	
	SIGNED Amendment Sponsor	
	Amendment Sponsor	
	SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment	
	ADOPTED 48-0 FAILED	TABLED
	ADOPTED 48-0 FAILED Sarah Clapp 6.14.11	

